
AIN Disability Working Group Members 2018- Revised 9 Jan 2018 

Sc Representatives:  

Lead: Nirmala Sharma  nirmala.sharma@fairmed.ch  Fairmed 
Alternate: Tripti Rai  TriptiRai@wateraid.org      WaterAid Nepal 

 

1. Shiva Acharya sacharya@hi-nepal.org   Handicap International/Coordinator 

2. Laxmi Pathak  laxmi.pathak@plan-international.org Plan International/Co Coordinator 

3. Soni Pradhan  soni.pradhan@savethechildren.org  Save the Children  

4. Shaurabh Sharma Shaurabh.Sharma@cbm.org   CBM/ DWG Coordinator 

5. Asha Budhamagar asha.budhamagar@missioneast.org Mission East 

6. Bir Nepali  bir.nepali@umn.org.np   UMN 

7. Chris Drew  director@nco.inf.org    INF 

8. Damodar Pandit damodar.pandit@umn.org.np   UMN 

9. Himalaya Sigdel Himalaya.sigdel@yahoo.com  NLR 

10. Sudarshan Neupane sneupane@hi-nepal.org   Handicap International 

11. Bishnu Bamma bkbamma@hi-nepal.org   Handicap International  

12. Khemraj Upadhyaya khemraj.upadhyaya@helpagesa.org Helpage Asia 

13. KP Dhakal  kpdhakal2001@gmail.com   Netherlands Leprosy Relief 

14. Laxmi Pathak  laxmi.pathak@plan-international.org Plan International 

15. Laxmi Paudyal Laxmi.Paudyal@savethechildren.org Save The Children 

16. Kailash Sharma  ksharma@snvworld.org   SNV 

17. Patrick Sweeting patrick.sweeting@missioneast.org  Mission East 

18. Suraj sigdel  suraj.sigdel@cbm.org   CBM 

19. Sabina Thapa   Sabina.Thapa@icco-cooperation.org ICCO 

20. SC Gurung  scgurung@bnmt.org.np   BNMT 

21. Shahid Reza  mreza@ifes.org    IFES 

22. Sharada Adhikari sadhikari@hki.org    Helen Keller 

23. Shikha Shrestha ShikhaShrestha@wateraid.org  Water Aid 

24. Shiva Rayamajhi usrayamajhi@gmail.com   My Right 

25. Shreejana Bajracharya shreejana.bajracharya@mariestopes.org.np MSI 

26. Sujana Shakya sujanashakya@gmail.com   My Right 

27. Suveckshya  suveckshya@msinepal.org.np  MSI 

28. Nanda Lal Bastola nbastola123@gmail.com   NLR 

29. Pratigya Rijal  pratigyar@tlmnepal.org   TLM 

30. Reshma Shrestha  reshma@ain.org.np   AIN Secretariat focal 
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